AUTHORITY

Casnovia Twp

Cedar Creek Twp
Holton Twp

Dalton Twp

Egelston Twp

Ravenna Twp

Village of Lakewood Club
Village of Ravenna
Muskegon Twp

City of Muskegon

City of Muskegon Hts
City of Nrth Muskegon
City of Norton Shores
State Education Tax
County Operating
Senior Citizen Services
Museum

Veterans

Central Dispatch
Muskegon Comm College
Holton Public Schools
Kent City Public Schools
Ravenna Public Schools
Reeths Puffer Schools
Muskegon Schools
Muskegon Hts Schools
Nth Muskegon Public Schools
Oakridge Public Schools
Orchard View Schools
Whitehall Public Schools
Muskegon Library
Hackley Library

White Lake Library
Muskegon ISD

Total

MUSKEGON COUNTY LAND BANK AUTHORITY
DISTRIBUTION OF DELINQUENT TAXES AND REALLOCATIONS

DELINQUENT

(5.52)
161.34
209.12
120.01

21.48
19.64
(205.07)
38.07
741.89
4,031.67
10,870.83
(870.09)
192.52
4,210.48
4,434.70
437.45
281.55
65.49
228.00
2,225.70
393.36
(196.24)
117.75
588.82
6,235.19
13,329.21
(1,274.67)
564.52
416.72
98.70
601.61
754.50
12.29
3,508.19

52,359.15

FOR TAX YEAR 2019

REALLOCATE LB SHARE

AMOUNT
DUE OR TO BE

(CHARGED BACK)
(5.52)
161.34
209.12
120.01
21.48
19.64
(205.07)
38.07
741.89
4,031.67
10,870.83
(870.09)
192.52
4,210.48
4,434.70
437.45
281.55
65.49
228.00
2,225.70
393.36
(196.24)
117.75
588.82
6,235.19
13,329.21
(1,274.67)
564.52
416.72
98.70
601.61
754.50
12.29
3,508.19

0.00 52,359.15

Set Up
to Land Bank

Ltr Reductions

Ltr Totals
Fix JE 29543

226020
106,330.43  JE29543
(50,811.70) JE29543
55,518.73
(3,072.69) JE29650
52,446.04

52,359.15 Checks
86.89 JE



