

**MUSKEGON COUNTY LAND BANK AUTHORITY**  
**DISTRIBUTION OF DELINQUENT TAXES AND REALLOCATIONS**  
 FOR TAX YEAR 2019

<u>AUTHORITY</u>	<u>DELINQUENT</u>	<u>REALLOCATE LB SHARE</u>	<u>AMOUNT DUE OR TO BE (CHARGED BACK)</u>
Casnovia Twp	(5.52)		(5.52)
Cedar Creek Twp	161.34		161.34
Holton Twp	209.12		209.12
Dalton Twp	120.01		120.01
Egelston Twp	21.48		21.48
Ravenna Twp	19.64		19.64
Village of Lakewood Club	(205.07)		(205.07)
Village of Ravenna	38.07		38.07
Muskegon Twp	741.89		741.89
City of Muskegon	4,031.67		4,031.67
City of Muskegon Hts	10,870.83		10,870.83
City of Nrth Muskegon	(870.09)		(870.09)
City of Norton Shores	192.52		192.52
State Education Tax	4,210.48		4,210.48
County Operating	4,434.70		4,434.70
Senior Citizen Services	437.45		437.45
Museum	281.55		281.55
Veterans	65.49		65.49
Central Dispatch	228.00		228.00
Muskegon Comm College	2,225.70		2,225.70
Holton Public Schools	393.36		393.36
Kent City Public Schools	(196.24)		(196.24)
Ravenna Public Schools	117.75		117.75
Reeths Puffer Schools	588.82		588.82
Muskegon Schools	6,235.19		6,235.19
Muskegon Hts Schools	13,329.21		13,329.21
Nth Muskegon Public Schools	(1,274.67)		(1,274.67)
Oakridge Public Schools	564.52		564.52
Orchard View Schools	416.72		416.72
Whitehall Public Schools	98.70		98.70
Muskegon Library	601.61		601.61
Hackley Library	754.50		754.50
White Lake Library	12.29		12.29
Muskegon ISD	3,508.19		3,508.19
<b>Total</b>	<b>52,359.15</b>	<b>0.00</b>	<b>52,359.15</b>

	226020	
Set Up	106,330.43	JE29543
to Land Bank	(50,811.70)	JE29543
	55,518.73	
Ltr Reductions	(3,072.69)	JE29650
	52,446.04	
Ltr Totals	52,359.15	Checks
Fix JE 29543	86.89	JE